CHRISTMAS NEW YEAR

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Tuesday 24th December LAST DELIVERY DAY BEFORE CHRISTMAS
Wednesday 25th December CHRISTMAS DAY - CLOSED
Thursday 26th December BOXING DAY - CLOSED >
Friday 27th December OPEN

Saturday 28th December OPEN

Sunday 29th December CLOSED

Monday 30th December OPEN

Tuesday 31st December OPEN

Wednesday 1st January NEW YEAR'S DAY - CLOSED >4
Thursday 2nd January CLOSED

Friday 3rd January OPEN

PLEASE DO OFFER US ADVANCED NOTICE OF YOUR
REQUIREMENTS SO THAT WE CAN BUY APPROPRIATE STOCK

)
\\020 7383 3771

Wishing you all the very best this Christmas!
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